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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Gatton Saturday 17 September, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 QUEEN ELIZABETH MEMORIAL QTIS Three-Year-Old 12 Unique Elle(Steve Field) Ms LilliBarr 7 53.0 11 Try To Be Good(Michael Ms Lani Allen 1 56.5
ggyCHTARK 52#;""5%900 Non OTIS: $15000  11:26aM M (EM)Dark Origins(Taryn Churchill) ~ Jason Taylor 10 55.5 Hemmings)
metres  QTIS: $ + Non QTIS: $ ’ 15  (EM)Hyperion Angel(Scott Barker) Jai Williams 5 55.5 12 Rockatansky(Tim Hurley) Anthony Allen 8 56.0
01 Bag Of Whitt(Paul Butterworth) Ms Lani Allen 3 59.0 13 (EM)Lavelle(Tanya Schmidt) Ms Cecily 2 54.0
02  Glamborgini(Chris Anderson) Ms Tiffani 2 58.0 4 MULGOWIE HOTEL Maiden Plate Eaton
Brooker 1100 metres $21000 01:13PM
04  Uno Moon(Mitchell Fry) Anthony Allen 1 58.0 01 Buckaltius(Troy Pascoe) Corey Bayliss 11 57.5 6 ﬁgrdpi::;w FABRICATION & ENGINEERING BENCHMARK 55
2 llery M hris Meeh hris Meeh 7. :
2 THE LOCKYER & SOMERSET INDEPENDENT Maiden Plate 02 Gallery Master(Chris Meehan) Chris Meehan 8 57.5 1100 metres $19000 02:25PM
860 metres $21000 12:01pM 03 Lion King(Peter Quinlan) y Palu' 7 575 02 Dad's Lad(Mark Currie) Jai Williams 7 61.0
ammersley . . .
i 03  Bid In A Hurry (NZ)(Caroline Michael Murph 6 59.5
01  Coals(Jackie Crompton) Ms Le":::g:y 8 575 06 Crackle Cause(Michael Frappell) Ms Tiffani 9 555 Allardyce) ry (N2 phy
Brooker
i i ; 05 Stars 'N' Riches(Tony & Maddysen Ms Sariah 5 585
02 More Max(Linda Gersekowski) Ms CEee::tll)yn 5 575 08 Shezanuisance(Scott Barker) Jai Williams 2 555 Sears) (Tony Y Champkin
03  Spirit Of Zazou(Jason Edwards) Corey Bayliss 3 57.5 (1)? :e?ensd(;u;(ilag Pritchard) A;th:nyf 2::en 13 ggg 07  Taormina Rhythm(Tony Potter) Corey Bayliss 4 58.0
04 Witness Attack(Dale Groves) Nathan 7 57.5 eady Set Roll(Garry s LantAfen ' 08  Zenia(Grant Arnold) Ms Rikki 10 58.0
Hutchesson) Jamieson
Fazackerley 12 So Odelia(Billy Heal Ms Mel 1 53.0
05 Barnsbury(Stephanie Sixtus) Matthew 1 555 0 Odelia(Billy Healey) s Melea ) 09  Suniki(Jayden Sims) Ms Melea 1 575
Castle Castl
Powell _ astle
08  Rocked(Chris Meehan) Chris Meehan 6 55.0 13 (EM)Kapua(Daryll Leggatt) Ms Cecily 3 555 10  Cardice(Adam & Dallas Simpson) Mr Morgan 8 56.5
09 Humour Me(Darryl Hansen) Ms Tiffani 53.0 Faton Butler
Brooker ) 14  (EM)Razamagazz(Rob Davidson) Ma;thewII 5 555 11 We All Agree(Dale Groves) Nathan 2 56.5
. ) owe Fazackerley
14  (EM)Bongani(Linda Gersekowski Ms Melea 9 57.5 ]
(EM)Bongani( ) Castle 15 (EM)Duchess Bree(Shari Murdoch) Jason Taylor 6 55.5 12 CHICA BONITA(Kerry Baumann) Ms Tiffani 9 56.0
15 (EM)Written Princess(Tony & Ms Sariah 2 55.5 GATTON BUS SERVICE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap 14 (EM\Grevt Intentions(Sh ] BrT°°kler 3 540
Maddysen Sears) Champkin 1100 metres $19000 01:48PM (G olizmsI:iE)Yt ntentions(Shayne ason Taylor :
3 GATTON REAL ESTATE Maiden Plate 01 Ultimate Power(Kieran Kirwin) Ms Rikki 5 62.0
1100 metres $21000 12:38PM Jamieson 7 LOCKYER CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY BENCHMARI
62 Handicap
01 Doctor Jack(Harold Norman) Ms Rikki 6 57.5 02 Sly Corner (Nz)(Barry Reardon) Ms Montg:\;l\?a 3 615 1400 metres $19000 03:03PM
Jamieson
03 Kat k(K B 4 60.0 01 Battle Through(Bradley Smith Micheal Hellyer 6 61.5
02 HE'S A DEVIL(Tony & Maddysen MsSariah 3 57.5 atanarock(Kerry Baumann) M:ifgfvzlﬁteh gh(Bradley Smith) e
Sears) Champkin 02 East Esplanade(Bradley Ms LilliBarr 9 59.0
. . 04 Ain'tsheserious(Dale Groves) Nathan 11 59.0 Puckeridge)
03 Lock And L h(Mitch Faulk 1 575
ock And Launch(Mitch Faulkner) - Ms M'Eg:ﬁ;tdey Fazackerley 04  Eye Shoot To Win(Mario Jai Williams 13 57.5
S 05 Mandalong Nero(Warren Munro) Matthew 12 59.0 Caltabiano)
04 OurM Ki B 8 57.5
ur Magnus(Kerry Baumann) MsB'I;ggakrgr Powell 05  Fitzroy Boy(Barry Sheppard) Matthew 12 57.5
i i Willi . Powell
06  Crystallization(Jeff Dunn) Jackson 9 555 07 New York GaI(IMark Cu_rrle) Jai Williams 7 58.0 . . owe
Murphy 08 Peta Calada(Gino Barbierato) Ms Melea 10 58.0 06 Loving Miss(Tom Button) Ms Tiffani 1 575
Castle Brooker
08 Sinnamon Toast(Troy Pascoe Ms Melea 2 555 . .
(Troy ) Castle 09 Seeking Guidance(Grant Arnold) Ms Leeanne 9 57.5 08 Fast Thinker(Les Kelly) Luke Dittman 2 57.0
09 Good''lucky(Brian Costello) Ms Lani Allen 4 55.0 N . McCoy 09  Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings) Ms Lani Allen 15 56.0
10 Jade's Mission(Tony Potter) Michael Murphy 6 57.0



12 Sienna's Award(Harold Norman)

13 (EM)Mishani Esprit(Les Ross)
14 (EM)Little Jerry(Faye Hall)

15 (EM)Persian Front(Jye Banks)

Ms Rikki
Jamieson
Jason Taylor

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

PRJ BUILDING RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap

1400 metres

01 Jeno(Pat Duff)
02 Kings Row(Bradley Smith)

03  Jimmy Neutron(Jeff Dunn)

04 Milagro(Rochelle Pereira)
05  Birkin Black(Bette Harden)

06 Favourite Things(Kevin Kemp)
07 Fort Myer(Debra Corbett)

09 Rose Of Taormina(Tony Potter)
11 She's Ablazing(Grant Arnold)

12 Value Abbey(Indiana Turner)
13 (EM)Shame Job(Garry Osborne)

$19000

Chris Meehan

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Ms Rikki
Jamieson
Sean Cormack

Matthew
Powell

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Ms Melea
Castle

Michael Murphy

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Ms Lani Allen
Jason Taylor

LOCKYER PROPERTY NETWORK Class 1 Handicap

1600 metres

02  Secret King(Lindsay Hatch)
03 Sisyphean(Michael Frappell)

04 Anacheeva Lad(Matt Kropp)

05 Artie's Dreamtime(Jackie
Crompton)

06 Hear Hear(Joe Gleeson)

07 Eightythree Bricks(Kenneth
Deacon)

08 Jazz(Harry Richardson)
10 He's Viral (NZ)(Greg Wright)

11 Chaotic Cranach(Taryn Churchill)
12 Madame Grace(Tom Dougall)
14  (EM)Feudalist(Marcus Wilson)

15 (EM)HEAT(Diane Murphy)

$19000

Michael Murphy

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Jai Williams

Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

Micheal Hellyer

Ms Montanna
Savva

Jason Taylor
Ms Lani Allen

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Matthew
Powell

4

14

03:43PM

2
15

4

17
13

11
10

04:23PM

11
6

18

17

19

10
16

15

56.0 10 ICM ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap
05:00PM

55.0
56.0

54.0

59.0
58.0

57.0

57.0
56.5

56.5

56.5

55.5
55.0

55.0
56.5

58.0
58.0

57.5

57.5

57.0
56.0

56.0
55.5

54.0
54.0
55.5

55.0

01
02
03

06

08

09

2000 metres $19000

Package(Joe Halpin) Ms Lilli Barr

Rose Pin(Michael Nolan) Micheal Hellyer

Heza Pleaza (NZ)(Tony & Jai Williams
Maddysen Sears)

Dunoon(Adam & Dallas Simpson) Mr Morgan

Butler

Buddy's Tale(Debra Corbett) Ms Minonette

Kennedy

Dinny's A Suspect(John Byrne) Ms Cecily

Eaton

Bizou(Glenn Thornton) Ms Lani Allen

10
11

12
16
17

19

Ms Montanna
Savva

Anthony Allen
Jason Taylor

Dream Candy(Kevin Kemp)

Fiorena(Tim Hurley)
(EM)Buckin' Lucky(Jayden Sims)

(EM)Mamma Media(Rob Davidson)  Ms Leeanne
McCoy

(EM)Found The Mark(Tim Hurley) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

13

14

15

19

16

18

60.0
60.0
59.5

58.0

57.0

57.0

56.0
56.0

54.5
54.0
54.0

54.5



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




